DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 198 MEN SENIOR K1 500 SEMIFINAL 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

3

5

4

6

RASK Thorbjarn

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

SIBBERSEN Magnus

LOLK-HANSEN Asbjarn

LEBEDA Bohdan

SCHAUFUSS Oskar

NIELSEN Emil Noe

CRAFT ::-
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SUN AM 08:05

cLus RESULT

SKK 1:4251
+0:00.00

1:4289
+0:03.75

1:4315
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551613.18446744073709551551

1:46.57
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551615.18446744073709551556

HvK 1:4880
+0:08.86

KKKN 1:4970
+0:08.86

VKKC 15177
+0:11.60

SKK 2:1319
+0:27.74

SKK 2:1460
+0:32.92
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